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The Wensum Trust Gender Paygap March 2025

2025

15.56%
84.44%

20.00%
80.00%

31.67%
68.33%

28.65%
71.35%

Male Mean Pay

Female Mean Pay

Mean Gender Pay Gap

Male Median

Female Median

Median gap

2025

£25.23

£20.75

18%

£23.67

£13.47

43.09%

2024

£23.37

£18.99

19%

£17.59

£12.38

29.62%



