The Wensum Trust Gender Paygap March 2025

	2025		2025	2024
Lower Quartile				
Male	15.56%	Male Mean Pay	£25.23	£23.37
Female	84.44%			
		Female Mean Pay	£20.75	£18.99
Lower Middle Quartile				
Male	20.00%	Mean Gender Pay Gap	18%	19%
Female	80.00%			
Upper Middle Quartile		Male Median	£23.67	£17.59
Male	31.67%			
Female	68.33%	Female Median	£13.47	£12.38
Upper Quartile		Median gap	43.09%	29.62%
Male	28.65%			
Female	71.35%			